Team Player

Handicar Home Phone
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Harkrader, Ron
Marlow, Jim

Wilder, Bryant
Carder, Rob

Patterson, Keith
Williford, Ray

Irvin, Jaron
Stelling, Brennan

Bratcher, Greg
Savage, Tyler

Kelso, Travis
Riggs, Brian

Bennett, Jeff
Bennett, Matt

Boltz, Jim
Gellerman, Jerry

Morris, Justin
Surface, Travis

Locke, Aaron
Mullins, Craig

Reed, Don
Reed, Mark

Schmidt, Clark
Gilmore, Josh

Fenwick, Terry
Randol, Travis

Childs, Spencer
Lackey, Dallas

McEachern, Clay
Dumas, Randy

Gillespie, Chris
Gillespie, Mark

12

0o WO Moo ~NO

H
W o

620-257-2186
620-278-3027

620-257-8470
615-218-3913

620-204-0083
620-278-2657

620-931-5330
801-455-8180

620-204-8326
620-617-4895

620-278-6339
620-257-8046

620-727-3833
620-278-6022

620-727-1667
620-204-0523

620-921-5029
620-278-6434

620-899-0267
620-257-8526

620-204-0699

620-278-6292

620-921-0716

316-836-9769
620-904-7016

620-680-0774
620-680-6016

620-200-0392
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05/01/19

05/08/19

05/15/19

05/22/19

05/29/19

06/05/19

06/12/19

06/19/19

06/26/19

07/03/19

07/10/19

07/17/19

07/24/19

07/31/19

08/07/19

1vs 2
White

7vs 12
Blue

2vs 3
White

10vs 11
Blue

3w 4
White

11vs 12
Blue

9vs 15
White

5vs 16
Blue

5vs 6
White

13 vs 14
Blue

6vs7
White

6vs 8
Blue

1vs 14
White

1vs 15
Blue

8vs 9
White

8vs 10
White

4vs 15
Blue

8vs 12
White

1vs5
Blue

11vs 16
White

2vs 6
Blue

11vs 13
White

3vws7
Blue

4vs 7
White

2vs 10
Blue

14 vs 16
White

14 vs 15
Blue

6vs 9
White

3vs 13
Blue

5vs 12
White

7vs 11
White

5vs 14
Blue

9vs 11
White

6 vs 15
Blue

7vs 15
White

10 vs 13
Blue

3vs 6
White

2vs 8
Blue

2vs 9
White

1vs 11
Blue

5w 8
White

4vs 10
Blue

15vs 16
White

4vs 12
Blue

1vs 16
White

6vs 12
White

2vs 16
Blue

1vs 4
White

8vs 13
Blue

10vs 12
White

8vs 15
Blue

10vs 14
White

1vws9
Blue

11vs 15
White

5w 7
Blue

4vs 9
White

3vs 11
Blue

2vs 13
White

8vs 16
Blue

3vs 14
White

4vs 14
White

6vs 13
Blue

10vs 16
White

9vs 12
Blue

8vs 14
White

1vws7
Blue

2w 7
White

10vs 15
Blue

3vs 8
White

6vs 16
Blue

2vs 11
White

5vs 9
Blue

3vs 12
White

5vs 11
Blue

4vs 13
White

3vs 15
White

8vs 11
Blue

5vs 15
White

2vs 4
Blue

2vs 5
White

9vs 14
Blue

1vs 8
White

12vs 13
Blue

13 vs 16
White

3vs9
Blue

1vs 12
White

7vs 16
Blue

4vs 11
White

6vs 10
Blue

7vs 10
White

5vs 13
White

9vs 10
Blue

6vs 14
White

3vs 16
Blue

1vs 6
White

4vs 16
Blue

4vs 5
White

11vs 14
Blue

12 vs 14
White

12 vs 15
Blue

3vs 10
White

1vs 13
Blue

7vs 8
White

7vs 9
Blue

2vs 15
White

9vs 16
White

1vs3
Blue

7vs 13
White

7vs 14
Blue

9vs 13
White

3w 5
Blue

12 vs 16
White

4vs 6
Blue

1vs 10
White

4vs 8
Blue

13vs 15
White

2vs 12
Blue

5vs 10
White

2vs 14
Blue

6vs 11
White



